
CALENDAR 2025 - 2026 CHILDREN’S 
FAITH & DANCE MINISTRY !

SEPTEMBER 2025

Sunday 21 Sept. : 
STARTER; FIRST 
Dance session

« Welcome Day! »
12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

 

 

OCTOBER 

Sunday 5 Oct.: FIRST 
Dance session 
12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

Sunday 12 Oct.: 
SECOND Dance 

session
12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

Sunday 19 Oct.: THIRD 
Dance session  
12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

 

NOVEMBER

Sunday 9 Nov. : 
FIRST Dance session

12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

 
Sunday 16 Nov. : 

SECOND Dance session
12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

 Sunday 23 Nov. : 
 THIRD Dance session  

12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

DECEMBER 2025

Saturday 6 Dec. : 
FIRST dance session 

Near the Altar
 2 pm to 3:15 pm 

Sunday 7 Dec. : 
SECOND Dance session 

« Christmas meal with Children »
12:15 pm to 1:30 pm 

Sunday 14 Dec. : 
«Show IN CHRISTMAS PLAY»
2:00pm Rehearsal; 3:00 pm – 4:00pm Event
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